PSK5PFK TIME 9:30: 49

AGENCY 4025 SHERVAN CORP.

CODE TOWNSHI P
B SPRI NGFI ELD
M FANCY CREEK
Z W LLI AMVS

TOWNSHI P TOTAL

CODE RAI LROAD
04 UNI ON PACIFIC

RESI DENTI AL

185.
288, 660.
50, 663.

339, 508.

LOCAL

7.
7.

34
10
26
70

RR
36

36

SANGAMON COUNTY

PROPERTY TAX SYSTEM
DON GRAY, COUNTY CLERK
2023 TAXES EXTENDED

FARM

264.
664.
351.

1, 281.

STATE

358.
358.

90
91
77
58

RR
41

41

COMVERCI AL I NDUSTRI AL
0. 00 0. 00
24, 143. 99 0. 00
0. 00 0. 00
24, 143. 99 0. 00

GRAND AGENCY TOTAL EXTENDED

DATE 7/ 10/ 24

M NERAL

o ooo

00
00
00

. 00

PAGE 127

TOTAL
450. 24
313, 469. 00
51, 015. 03
364, 934. 27

TOTAL
365. 77

365. 77
365, 300. 04



